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C.—RETURN of Articles Manufactured and Work done in the School during the Twelve Months
ending the 30th June, 1878, with estimated Cost of Labour employed.

D.—RETURN of Admissions and Discharges during the Year ending 30th June, 1878.

E.—TABLE showing particulars of Parentage of Boys received during Year ending 30th June,
1878.

F.—TABLE showing from whence Boys have been received during Year ending 30th June, 1878.
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Artioles. Quantity. Rate. Price. Articles. Quantity. Rate. Price.

.rousers, serge„ duck,, oilskin ...
iYoeks, serge
unipers, duck,, oilskin ...

flannel shirts
tattress covers ...
'Mow ,,
feckerchiefs

155
130

16
126
79
15

201
64
42
48

s. d.
1 10
1 0
1 0
1 5i
1 0
1 0
0 7
0 6
0 li
0 2

£ a. d.
14 4 2
6 10 0
0 16 0
9 3 9
3 19 0
0 15 0
5 17 8
1 12 0
0 5 3
0 8 0

Amount brought forward
Caps, serge„ duck...
Sheets
Oars repaired
Windows glazed ...
Fencing erected ...
Shed forstoring potatoes
Sundry repairs and alter-

ations...

102
24
10
12
40

3 chains

s. d.

1 0
1 0
0 6
0 G
0 G
G 0

£ a. d.
42 10 5

5 2 0
14 0
0 5 0
0 G 0
10 0
0 18 0
10 0

8 0 0

Amount carried forward ... i42 10 5 Total 61 5 5

Admitted. Number. Discharged. Number.

bmmittals
temaining on 30th June, 1877

29
79

J Apprenticed
Time expired
On applicationof relatives
Sent to gaol

22
5
8
2

Remaining on 30th Jin ic, 1878,71 ; two of whom are out on license.

K amber of Boys Received. Both Parents Living. OneParent Living. Both Parents Dead. Unkuown.

28 13 14

Circumst; .nces as <hown in Register.

tent under Section 8 of Act

10 „
11 »

5
8

18
3

Charged with larceny
Father in gaol for stabbing a man
Charged with robbing several dwelling-houses ;

pleaded guilty to same
Father drowned at sea
Father deserted
Father invalid
Stepmother
Stepfather
Stealing from a dwelling
Stealing from dwelling ; previous complaint of

same nature stealing on board steamer
Bobbing orchards
Mother destitute and drunkard ...
Obtaining goods by false pretences
Bad; stolen five pounds■ False pretencesand stealing
No particulars received

1
1

1
l
1
2
2
1
1

1
1
2
1
1
1

11

Total 29 Total 29

Newcastle
Shorthand
Westport
Napier
Hamilton
Thames
Oamaru
Auckland

2 G-reymouth
1 Nelson
1 ' Inrercargill
1 Wellington
1 Dunedin
5
1 Total
6

3
1

2
3
2

29
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