C.—Return of Articles Manufactured and Work done in the School during the Twelve Months ending the 30th June, 1878, with estimated Cost of Labour employed.

Articles.			Quantity.	Ra	to.		Pric	o.	Articles.	Quantity.	Rate.		Pric	е.
Trousers, serge			155	s. 1	d. 10	£	s. 4	d. 2	Amount brought forward		s. d.	£	s. 10	d. 5
" duck			130	1	0	6	10	0	Caps, serge	102	1 0	5	2	0
" oilskin			16	1	0	0	16	0	,, duck	24	1 0	1	4	0
Frocks, serge			126	1	$5\frac{1}{2}$	9	3	9	Sheets	10	0 6	0	5	0
Jumpers, duck]	79	1	0	3	19	0	Oars repaired	12	0 6	0	6	0
,, oilskin			15	1	0	0	15	0	Windows glazed	40	0 6	1	0	0
Flannel shirts			201	0	7	5	17	3	Fencing erected	3 chains	6 0	0	18	0
Mattress covers			64	0	6	1	12	0	Shed for storing potatoes			1	0	0
Pillow ,,		[42	0	11	0	5	3	Sundry repairs and alter-	·				
Neckerchiefs	•••		48	0	2	0	8	0	ations		•••	8	0	0
Amount carrie	d forv	rard		.,		42	10	5	Total			61	5	5

D.—Return of Admissions and Discharges during the Year ending 30th June, 1878.

Admitted.	Number.	Discharged	Number.		
Committals Remaining on 30th June, 1877	 70	Apprenticed Time expired On application of relatives Sent to gaol	•••	•••	22 5 8 2

Remaining on 30th June, 1878, 71; two of whom are out on license.

E.—Table showing particulars of Parentage of Boys received during Year ending 30th June, 1878.

Number of Boys Received.	Both Parents Living.	One Parent Living.	Both Parents Dead.	Unknown.
29	13	14	2	•••

Circumstances as shown in Register.

ent under Sec	tion 8 of Act			5	Charged with larceny	1
**	9,,			8	Father in gaol for stabbing a man	1
,,	10 ,,			13	Charged with robbing several dwelling-houses	;)
,,	11 "			3	pleaded guilty to same	. 1
	~				Tathen drawned at eas	1
					Father deserted	1
					Father invalid	. 2
			ł		Stanmathon	9
					C4 - F - 43	1 1
			ł			. ‡
			1			
			ĺ		Stealing from dwelling; previous complaint o	or
			į		same nature stealing on board steamer	1
			Ì		Robbing orchards	. 1
					Mother destitute and drunkard	2
					Obtaining goods by false pretences	1
			i		Bad; stolen five pounds	1
					False pretences and stealing	. 1
		•			No particulars received	. 11.
Total	•••			29	Total	29

F.-Table showing from whence Boys have been received during Year ending 30th June, 1878.

Newcastle	•••			2	Greymouth	•••			3
Shortland				1	Nelson	•••	•••	•••	1
Westport	•••		•••	1	Invercargill	•••	•••	•••	2
Napier		•••		1	Wellington	•••	•••	***	3
Hamilton	•••			1	Dunedin	•••	•••	•••	2
Thames .	:			5					
Oamaru		•••		1	Total	***		***	29
Auckland	•••	•••	,	6	•				